Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

027 - Escambia County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/22/2023 6:14:04 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$822,771.00 $422,436.60
$322.00 $0.00
$823,093.00 $422,436.60
$184,666.00 $41,571.73
$408,095.00 $245,803.56
$39,585.00 $1,177.50
$24,730.00 $1,131.30
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$110,682.00 $63,534.93
$767,758.00 $353,219.02
$19,699.00 $1,395.29
$116,861.00 $7,238.01
($97,162.00) ($5,842.72)
($41,827.00) $63,374.86
$660,724.85 $660,724.85
$618,897.85 $724,099.71

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00

$0.00
($400,334.40)
($322.00)
($400,656.40)

$143,094.27
$162,291.44
$38,407.50
$23,598.70
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$47,147.07
$414,538.98

($18,303.71)
$109,622.99
$91,319.28

$105,201.86
$0.00
$105,201.86

Budget

$31,450,323.00
$29,639,100.13
$13,364,180.00

$7,055,822.00
$81,509,425.13

$33,096,929.24
$12,339,016.41
$11,955,352.95
$9,066,539.86
$6,062,249.24
$862,455.00
$1,653,803.00
$7,083,938.43
$82,120,284.13

$3,827,424.00
$1,462,772.00
$2,364,652.00

$1,753,793.00
$17,479,031.08
$19,232,824.08

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$26,111,813.60
$3,847,407.82
$12,130,069.57
$7,055,104.43
$49,144,395.42

$19,895,609.88
$8,063,276.35
$5,102,411.62
$5,804,415.03
$2,572,631.36
$123,577.85
$1,387,782.70
$1,080,053.39
$44,029,758.18

$1,571,971.63
$113,125.29
$1,458,846.34

$6,573,483.58
$17,479,789.08
$24,053,272.66

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,338,509.40)
($25,791,692.31)
($1,234,110.43)
($717.57)
($32,365,029.71)

$13,201,319.36
$4,275,740.06
$6,852,941.33
$3,262,124.83
$3,489,617.88
$738,877.15
$266,020.30
$6,003,885.04
$38,090,525.95

($2,255,452.37)
$1,349,646.71
($905,805.66)

$4,819,690.58
$758.00
$4,820,448.58
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